
Ballarat Light Car Club Khanacross   1/6/2013

Competitor Car Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Total OR CLASS
Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 76.84 64.88 75.19 90.4 84.76 392.07 1 1
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 77.63 66.08 83.13 94.72 90.6 412.16 2 1
Richard Gay Mirage A 82.98 68 81.3 95.88 89.01 417.17 3 1
Paul Gladman Laser B 84.59 67.34 86.86 96.57 93.59 428.95 4 1
Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 91.75 67.52 86.37 96.69 90.79 433.12 5 2
Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 94.04 63.84 86.47 95.18 100.99 440.52 6 3
Rod Hall Gemini I 86.09 78.3 81.62 103.55 94.66 444.22 7 1
Sam Mennen Mirage J3 90.99 70.06 94.93 101.35 88.82 446.15 8 1
Darren Hetherington Sigma D 85.11 76.33 97.92 100.46 98.6 458.42 9 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar A 91.42 72.62 83.97 107.32 108.31 463.64 10 2
Marc Salter Corolla H 91.11 80.26 90.59 115.19 102.62 479.77 11 1
Rob Dekker Silvia B 97.99 74.41 94.79 110.26 108.96 486.41 12 2
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 94.65 83.97 93.46 108.7 117.13 497.91 13 2
Arron Secombe Commodore D 84.32 78.07 122.26 106.75 109.86 501.26 14 2
Jake Gladman Laser J1 110.52 77.41 100.09 113.46 103.92 505.4 15 1
Heath Salter Laser J2 89.42 77.01 92.3 126.87 120.86 506.46 16 1
Josh Gay Mirage J1 114.8 85.67 99.23 116.83 99.64 516.17 17 2
Sam Quick Gemini D 93.86 68.83 115.95 126.87 122.63 528.14 18 3
Bronwyn Salter Corolla L 108.84 88.75 92.98 126.87 122.63 540.07 19 1
Drew Gladman Laser J1 121.55 85.26 110.99 121.87 117.63 557.3 20 3
Jess Meyer Lancer J2 106.3 85.87 200.44 117.8 109.96 620.37 21 2

Competitor Car Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Total
0-1800 Standard A
Richard Gay Mirage A 82.98 68 81.3 95.88 89.01 417.17 3 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar A 91.42 72.62 83.97 107.32 108.31 463.64 10 2
Over 1800 Standard B
Paul Gladman Laser B 84.59 67.34 86.86 96.57 93.59 428.95 4 1
Rob Dekker Silvia B 97.99 74.41 94.79 110.26 108.96 486.41 12 2
0-1800 Modified C
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 77.63 66.08 83.13 94.72 90.6 412.16 2 1
Over 1800 Modified D
Darren Hetherington Sigma D 85.11 76.33 97.92 100.46 98.6 458.42 9 1
Arron Secombe Commodore D 84.32 78.07 122.26 106.75 109.86 501.26 14 2
Sam Quick Gemini D 93.86 68.83 115.95 126.87 122.63 528.14 18 3
Four Wheel Drive F
Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 76.84 64.88 75.19 90.4 84.76 392.07 1 1
Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 91.75 67.52 86.37 96.69 90.79 433.12 5 2
Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 94.04 63.84 86.47 95.18 100.99 440.52 6 3
H Plated H
Marc Salter Corolla H 91.11 80.26 90.59 115.19 102.62 479.77 11 1
Specials I
Rod Hall Gemini I 86.09 78.3 81.62 103.55 94.66 444.22 7 1
Juniors 12 & 13 Years J1
Jake Gladman Laser J1 110.52 77.41 100.09 113.46 103.92 505.4 15 1
Josh Gay Mirage J1 114.8 85.67 99.23 116.83 99.64 516.17 17 2
Drew Gladman Laser J1 121.55 85.26 110.99 121.87 117.63 557.3 20 3
Juniors 14 & 15 Years J2
Heath Salter Laser J2 89.42 77.01 92.3 126.87 120.86 506.46 16 1
Jess Meyer Lancer J2 106.3 85.87 200.44 117.8 109.96 620.37 21 2
Juniors 16& 17 Years J3
Sam Mennen Mirage J3 90.99 70.06 94.93 101.35 88.82 446.15 8 1
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 94.65 83.97 93.46 108.7 117.13 497.91 13 2
Ladies L 
Bronwyn Salter Corolla L 108.84 88.75 92.98 126.87 122.63 540.07 19 1


